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PITTSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL GENERALS

2010-2011 Varsity Baseball

#

Name

Scott Blancette
Matt Clark
Trevor Johnston
Connor Kelly
Mike Maloney
Tyler Mayes
Caleb Roach
Chris Robataille

Gr.

'00
'00
'00
'00
'00
'00
'00
'00

HIGH SCHOOL
SPORTS

Pos.

Ht.

Wit.



